
SELMA, NC                                              2014-07-25 19:15:18 EDT 
            **OPIS NET ULTRA LOW SULFUR DISTILLATE PRICES**             
                                                                Move        
             Terms  No.2    Move   No.1    Move   Pre     Move  Date  Time  
So.States  u N-10  288.40o + 2.40  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 00:01 
BP         b 1-10  292.14  + 3.31  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Apex       u N-10  292.50  + 4.50  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
FlntHlsRs  u N-10  292.54  + 3.90  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Shell      b 1-10  292.74  + 4.17  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Shell      u N-10  292.74  + 4.12  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
CHS UFM    u 1-10  292.90  + 1.05  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
PSX        u N-10  293.05  + 4.25  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Citgo      b 1-10  293.06  + 4.20  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Citgo      u 1-10  293.06  + 4.20  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Noble      u N-10  293.10  + 2.50  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
XOM        b 1-10  293.12  + 4.19  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 19:00 
GULF-GIE   u Net   293.30  + 4.30  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Valero     b 1-10  293.34  + 4.25  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Valero     u N-10  293.60  + 4.45  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Marathon   b 1-10  293.80  + 4.50  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Colonial   u N-10  293.85  + 2.80  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Murphy     u N-12  293.86  + 4.30  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Coastal    b 1-10  294.33  + 4.56  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Sunoco     b 1-10  294.33  + 4.56  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Marathon   u N-10  294.70  + 3.85  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Musket     u N-10  295.52  + 4.37  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
LOW RACK           292.14          -- --          -- --         
HIGH RACK          295.52          -- --          -- --         
RACK AVG           293.41          -- --          -- --         
SELMA, NC                                              2014-07-25 19:15:18 EDT 
        **OPIS NET ULTRA LOW SULFUR RED DYE DISTILLATE PRICES**         
                                                                Move        
             Terms  No.2    Move   No.1    Move   Pre     Move  Date  Time  
So.States  u N-10  288.90o + 2.40  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 00:01 
BP         b 1-10  292.63  + 3.31  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Apex       u N-10  293.00  + 4.50  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
FlntHlsRs  u N-10  293.04  + 3.90  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Shell      u N-10  293.24  + 4.12  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
CHS UFM    u 1-10  293.30  + 1.05  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Noble      u N-10  293.45  + 2.50  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Citgo      b 1-10  293.46  + 4.20  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Citgo      u 1-10  293.46  + 4.20  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
GULF-GIE   u Net   293.80  + 4.30  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
PSX        u N-10  294.05  + 4.25  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Murphy     u N-12  294.31  + 4.30  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Colonial   u N-10  294.35  + 2.80  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Valero     u N-10  295.00  + 4.45  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Marathon   u N-10  295.20  + 3.85  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Marathon   b 1-10  295.70  + 3.89  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
Musket     u N-10  296.02  + 4.37  -- --   -- --  -- --   -- -- 07/25 18:00 
LOW RACK           292.63          -- --          -- --         
HIGH RACK          296.02          -- --          -- --         
RACK AVG           294.00          -- --          -- --         

	
  


